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Operations Team Contacts
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Fiscal Liaison, Operations
A – Dawnn Brown ● brown.1283@osu.edu ● 614-292-3510
B – Ingrid Twist-Hamilton ● twist-hamilton.1@osu.edu 
           ● 234-220-6017
C – vacant ● email TBD ● phone TBD

Administrative Associate, Operations
A – Carol Wagner ● wagner.1142@osu.edu ● 419-767-6045
B – Vicki Myers ● myers.26@osu.edu ● 330-263-3631
C – Marianne Guthrie ● guthrie.76@osu.edu ● 740-305-3120

County Fiscal Officer
Jesse Buxton ● buxton.26@osu.edu

330-202-3558

A

B

C

Director: Jeff McCutcheon ● mccutcheon.30@osu.edu
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